Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club

Application for Membership and Member Liability Release Instructions

Membership is \$20.00 US per calendar year

A SIGNED AND DATED MEMBER LIABILITY RELEASE ALONG WITH A COMPLETED APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AND PAYMENT OF DUES MUST BE RECEIVED AND ON FILE BEFORE OFFICIAL MEMBERSHIP (INCLUDING ATTENDANCE TO ANY PNDC EVENT OR ACTIVITY) WILL BE GRANTED.

While the Application for Membership can be filled in by hand, there is less chance of misinterpretation of the information if it is filled in "digitally" as follows:

- 1) Download the file with the Application for Membership and Member Liability Release onto your device.
- Use Adobe Acrobat Reader DC to open it and fill it out the Application for Membership page. If you don't have Adobe Acrobat Reader DC, you can download it from here; <u>https://get.adobe.com/reader/</u>
- 3) In the tool bar on the right-hand side of your screen, click on the icon for "Fill out & Sign". Double click in each location where you want to input information and type it in. "Type text here" will appear. If a blue field appears, try clicking once more.

Mail the completed Application for Membership and signed Member Liability Release along with dues payment (\$20 US) to:

> Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club c/o Misty Peterson 21047 S.E. 122nd Street Issaquah, WA 98027-8528

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Misty; (425) 228-1494 or Misty@PNDC.org.

Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club

Application for Membership

Last Name:				
First Name:		_ Spouse's I	First Name:	
Nick Name:		_ Spouse's I	Nick Name:	
Street Address		Hom	e Phone:	
	1	Worl	k Phone:	2
			Exten	sion:
City	State	Zip (9 digits)		
Occupation:		_	-	
E-mail Address: _				-21
VIN/Serial #:	5 digits only)	License:	State	Plate
Purchase Date:	(mm/dd/yy)		Current Mileage	:
Painted:	(If so, color)	_	Interior Color:	(Black or Silver)
Transmission:	ed or Automatic)	Previous Owr	ner:	
Previous Owner: _				
Owner		Tech. Expert	🗌 Futi	ıre Car Owner

Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club

Member Liability Release

The Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club Inc. is a nonprofit association of DeLorean owners who meet for social activities and to exchange technical information regarding the maintenance of DeLorean automobiles.

The undersigned members and/or guests release the Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club Inc. and its officers and directors from and all liability for loss or injury relating to a club sponsored event.

The undersigned members and/or guests release the sponsoring member of any Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club Inc. activity from any and all liability for loss or injury.

The undersigned members and/or guests release the Pacific Northwest DeLorean Club Inc., its officers and directors and all other members from any and all liability for technical advice and assistance in maintaining the member's DeLorean. All technical advice and assistance is used by the undersigned members and/or guests at their own risk.

Participation in all Club related activities is at the undersigned member's and/or guest's own risk.

THIS SIGNED AND DATED MEMBER LIABILITY RELEASE ALONG WITH A COMPLETED APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AND PAYMENT OF DUES MUST BE RECEIVED AND ON FILE BEFORE OFFICIAL MEMBERSHIP (INCLUDING ATTENDANCE TO ANY PNDC EVENT OR ACTIVITY) WILL BE GRANTED.

Dated this	day of	, 20

Signed: _____

Signed: _____